
N Nombre y Apellidos Federación Nacionalidad

1 Royo Martinez, Paula ARAGONESA ESPAÑOLA

2 Abadia Monguilod, Maria ARAGONESA ESPAÑOLA

3 Pleguezuelos Lopez, Aroa ARAGONESA ESPAÑOLA

4 Quero Bellido, Eva ARAGONESA ESPAÑOLA

5 Rodriguez Riolobos, Lucia CASTILLA Y LEON ESPAÑOLA

6 Bañuls García, Mireia MADRILEÑA ESPAÑOLA

7 Moreno González, Rebeca ESPAÑOLA

8 Ondoño Monteagudo, Ana Isabel CASTILLA LA MANCHA ESPAÑOLA

9 Morentín Hierro, Laura CASTILLA Y LEON ESPAÑOLA

10 Martinez Segura, Paula VALENCIANA ESPAÑOLA

11 Oros Laborda, Martina ARAGONESA ESPAÑOLA

12 Antokhiy Merosnychenko, Nataliya MADRILEÑA ESPAÑOLA

13 Oria Albelda, Laura VALENCIANA ESPAÑOLA

14 Quintanilla Haritchelhar, Camila ANDALUZA ESPAÑOLA

15 Muntean, Alexandra Mihaela MADRILEÑA RUMANA

16 Sebastian Gimenez, Aitana ARAGONESA ESPAÑOLA

17 Pérez Navacerrada, Alba MADRILEÑA ESPAÑOLA

18 Alen Sanchez, Nora ARAGONESA ESPAÑOLA

19 Montesa Sanz, Ines ARAGONESA ESPAÑOLA

20 Alen Sanchez, Izarbe ARAGONESA ESPAÑOLA

21 Obon Olles, Yasmin ARAGONESA ESPAÑOLA

22 Latre Laborda, Lydia CATALANA ESPAÑOLA

23 Marcos Iglesias, Berta MADRILEÑA ESPAÑOLA

24 Grañen Costas, Beth CATALANA ESPAÑOLA

25 Trigo Rivero, Paula ARAGONESA ESPAÑOLA

26 Segura Albala, Ines ARAGONESA ESPAÑOLA

27 Gerbolés Balmaseda, Silvia CASTILLA Y LEON ESPAÑOLA

28 Cortejoso Sanchez, Julia CASTILLA Y LEON ESPAÑOLA

29 Andres Jofre, Victoria VALENCIANA ESPAÑOLA

30 Vivar Albujar, Nadia CATALANA ESPAÑOLA

31 Balaguer Moya, Agatha VALENCIANA ESPAÑOLA

32 Fernandez Azcarate, Irene ARAGONESA ESPAÑOLA

33 Martinez Conesa, Noemi MURCIANA ESPAÑOLA

34 Fernandez Hernandez, Gloria CASTILLA LA MANCHA ESPAÑOLA

35 Suso Sigüenza, Edna CATALANA ESPAÑOLA

36 Morros Ortuzar, Nerea ARAGONESA ESPAÑOLA

37 Sobrino Sánchez, Atenea MADRILEÑA ESPAÑOLA

38 Aparicio Blanco, Paula CASTILLA LA MANCHA ESPAÑOLA

39 Esteban Corruchaga, Paula ARAGONESA ESPAÑOLA

40 Pereira Rongoni, Margaut Tiffany ANDALUZA ESPAÑOLA

41 Figueras Motos, Cristina ARAGONESA ESPAÑOLA

42 Lejarza Sanchez, Daniela ARAGONESA ESPAÑOLA

43 Ruiperez Cebrian, Victoria CASTILLA LA MANCHA ESPAÑOLA

44 Meriguet Andreu, Zoé ARAGONESA ESPAÑOLA

45 Sánchez Pérez, Lucía ANDALUZA ESPAÑOLA

46 Paredes Maluenda, Paula ARAGONESA ESPAÑOLA

47 Cardiel Crespo, Manuela ARAGONESA ESPAÑOLA

48 Serradilla Rebate, Sofia CASTILLA LA MANCHA ESPAÑOLA

49 Canalda Diez, Silvia ARAGONESA ESPAÑOLA

50 Gimenez Anderiz, Miriam ARAGONESA ESPAÑOLA

51 Camazon Acebedo, Nayara CASTILLA Y LEON ESPAÑOLA

52 Cascajo Lorenzo, Elsa CASTILLA Y LEON ESPAÑOLA

53 Moyano Martin, Aitana CASTILLA Y LEON ESPAÑOLA

54 Mollon Carrasco, Laura CASTILLA Y LEON ESPAÑOLA

55 Prieto Porto, Maya CASTILLA Y LEON ESPAÑOLA

56 Garayo Serna, Claudia CASTILLA Y LEON ESPAÑOLA

57 Lopez Serrano, Paula CASTILLA Y LEON ESPAÑOLA
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N Nombre y Apellidos Federación Nacionalidad

1 Peña Bes, Miguel ARAGONESA ESPAÑOLA

2 Sena Inclan, Nicolay MADRILEÑA ESPAÑOLA

3 Rezende Borges, Plinio Marcos MADRILEÑA BRASILEÑA

4 Nuevo Gómez, Gonzalo MADRILEÑA ESPAÑOLA

5 Bosch Coll, Pau VALENCIANA ESPAÑOLA

6 Kleingries, Matthias ARAGONESA ESPAÑOLA

7 Nelson Caro, Carlos MADRILEÑA ESPAÑOLA

8 Ramos Nicolás, Adrian MADRILEÑA ESPAÑOLA

9 Cañizares Sola, Eric ARAGONESA ESPAÑOLA

10 Aparisi Pérez, Maxim VALENCIANA ESPAÑOLA

11 Bonilla Rodriguez, Mateo ARAGONESA ESPAÑOLA

12 Menard, Remy CASTILLA Y LEON ESPAÑOLA

13 San Honorio Calabuig, Abel VALENCIANA ESPAÑOLA

14 Sebastian Gimenez, Adrian ARAGONESA ESPAÑOLA

15 Ruiz Segura, Lizer ARAGONESA ESPAÑOLA

16 Blanco Flor, Mario ARAGONESA ESPAÑOLA

17 Redondo Galan, Carlos ARAGONESA ESPAÑOLA

18 Centeno Borge, Jaime CASTILLA Y LEON ESPAÑOLA

19 Alvarez Alvarez, Diego CASTILLA Y LEON ESPAÑOLA

Masculino

Ranking Absoluto
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N Nombre y Apellidos Federación Nacionalidad

1 Hotsko, Bohdana MADRILEÑA UCRANIANA
2 Vela Farfan, Rosa Maria ANDALUZA ESPAÑOLA
3 Abraham Fernández, Laura MADRILEÑA ESPAÑOLA
4 Gonzalez De Campos, Lucia CASTILLA LA MANCHA ESPAÑOLA
5 Sánchez Pérez, Lucía ANDALUZA ESPAÑOLA
6 Fernandez Azcarate, Irene ARAGONESA ESPAÑOLA
7 Grañen Costas, Beth CATALANA ESPAÑOLA
8 Etcheto, Noelia Andrea CATALANA ARGENTINA
9 Nieto Merino, Adriana CASTILLA Y LEON ESPAÑOLA
10 Peñas Farre, Judith CATALANA ESPAÑOLA
11 Romero Carreño, Alba CASTILLA LA MANCHA ESPAÑOLA
12 Suso Sigüenza, Edna CASTILLA Y LEON ESPAÑOLA
13 Gerbolés Balmaseda, Silvia CASTILLA Y LEON ESPAÑOLA
14 Pleguezuelos Lopez, Aroa ARAGONESA ESPAÑOLA
15 Trigo Rivero, Paula ARAGONESA ESPAÑOLA
16 Segura Albala, Ines ARAGONESA ESPAÑOLA
17 Abadia Monguilod, Maria ARAGONESA ESPAÑOLA
18 Mollon Carrasco, Laura CASTILLA Y LEON ESPAÑOLA
19 Alen Sanchez, Nora ARAGONESA ESPAÑOLA
20 Alen Sanchez, Izarbe ARAGONESA ESPAÑOLA
21 Sebastian Gimenez, Aitana ARAGONESA ESPAÑOLA
22 Obon Olles, Yasmin ARAGONESA ESPAÑOLA
23 Garayo Serna, Claudia CASTILLA Y LEON ESPAÑOLA
24 Martin Amo, Veronica CASTILLA Y LEON ESPAÑOLA
25 Oros Laborda, Martina ARAGONESA ESPAÑOLA
26 Prieto Porto, Maya CASTILLA Y LEON ESPAÑOLA
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N Nombre y Apellidos Federación Nacionalidad

1 Rezende Borges, Matheus MADRILEÑA BRASILEÑA
2 García Rodríguez, Samuel CASTILLA Y LEON ESPAÑOLA
3 Rubio Mesas, Enrique CASTILLA LA MANCHA ESPAÑOLA
4 Nuñez-Cacho Catalán, Javier MADRILEÑA ESPAÑOLA
5 Garcia Diaz, Jose Julian ANDALUZA ESPAÑOLA
6 Fernández Hernández, Pedro CASTILLA LA MANCHA ESPAÑOLA
7 Nelson Caro, Carlos MADRILEÑA ESPAÑOLA
8 Villaescusa Gonzalez, Javier ANDALUZA ESPAÑOLA
9 Fort, Jimmy Frederic MADRILEÑA FRANCESA
10 Macias Pascualvacas, Jose Carlos EXTREMEÑA ESPAÑOLA
11 Dolz Roa, Asier MADRILEÑA ESPAÑOLA
12 Gonzalez Agenjos, Javier CASTILLA LA MANCHA ESPAÑOLA
13 Nuñez-Cacho Fuentes, Javier MADRILEÑA ESPAÑOLA
14 Pimentel Pessoa, Matheus MADRILEÑA BRASILEÑA
15 Parra Avila, Sebastian ARAGONESA ESPAÑOLA
16 Soria De Galdo, Alex MADRILEÑA ESPAÑOLA
17 Rezende Da Silva, Igor MADRILEÑA BRASILEÑA
18 Castillo Lafarga, Francho ARAGONESA ESPAÑOLA
19 Pleguezuelos Lopez, Joel ARAGONESA ESPAÑOLA
20 Nieto Merino, Alvaro CASTILLA Y LEON ESPAÑOLA
21 San Honorio Calabuig, Abel CASTILLA Y LEON ESPAÑOLA
22 Baz Hernández, Hugo CASTILLA Y LEON ESPAÑOLA
23 Masa Carpintero, Guillermo CASTILLA Y LEON ESPAÑOLA
24 Bonilla Rodriguez, Mateo ARAGONESA ESPAÑOLA
25 Cañizares Sola, Eric ARAGONESA ESPAÑOLA
26 Gerboles Balmaseda, Alvaro CASTILLA Y LEON ESPAÑOLA
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N Nombre y Apellidos Federación Nacionalidad

1 Royo Martinez, Paula ARAGONESA ESPAÑOLA
2 Quero Bellido, Eva ARAGONESA ESPAÑOLA
3 Segura Albala, Ines ARAGONESA ESPAÑOLA
4 Trigo Rivero, Paula ARAGONESA ESPAÑOLA
5 Bañuls García, Mireia MADRILEÑA ESPAÑOLA
6 Ondoño Monteagudo, Ana CASTILLA LA MANCHA ESPAÑOLA
7 Antokhiy Merosnychenko, Nataliya MADRILEÑA ESPAÑOLA
8 Martinez Segura, Paula VALENCIANA ESPAÑOLA
9 Oros Laborda, Martina ARAGONESA ESPAÑOLA
10 Fernandez Azcarate, Irene ARAGONESA ESPAÑOLA
11 Pérez Navacerrada, Alba MADRILEÑA ESPAÑOLA
12 Oria Albelda, Laura VALENCIANA ESPAÑOLA
13 Muntean, Alexandra Mihaela MADRILEÑA RUMANA
14 Sebastian Gimenez, Aitana ARAGONESA ESPAÑOLA
15 Alen Sanchez, Nora ARAGONESA ESPAÑOLA
16 Montesa Sanz, Ines ARAGONESA ESPAÑOLA
17 Alen Sanchez, Izarbe ARAGONESA ESPAÑOLA
18 Abadia Monguilod, Maria ARAGONESA ESPAÑOLA
19 Grañen Costas, Beth CATALANA ESPAÑOLA
20 Andres Jofre, Victoria VALENCIANA ESPAÑOLA
21 Latre Laborda, Lydia CATALANA ESPAÑOLA
22 Marcos Iglesias, Berta MADRILEÑA ESPAÑOLA
23 González De La Torre, María CASTILLA Y LEON ESPAÑOLA
24 Pleguezuelos Lopez, Aroa ARAGONESA ESPAÑOLA
25 Vivar Albujar, Nadia CATALANA ESPAÑOLA
26 Morentín Hierro, Laura CASTILLA Y LEON ESPAÑOLA
27 Balaguer Moya, Agatha VALENCIANA ESPAÑOLA
28 Morros Ortuzar, Nerea ARAGONESA ESPAÑOLA
29 Esteban Corruchaga, Paula ARAGONESA ESPAÑOLA
30 Fernandez Hernandez, Gloria CASTILLA LA MANCHA ESPAÑOLA
31 Martinez Conesa, Noemi MURCIANA ESPAÑOLA
32 Suso Sigüenza, Edna CATALANA ESPAÑOLA
33 Rodriguez Riolobos, Lucia CASTILLA Y LEON ESPAÑOLA
34 Arcos Ibañez, Malena CASTILLA LA MANCHA ESPAÑOLA
35 Sobrino Sánchez, Atenea MADRILEÑA ESPAÑOLA
36 Lejarza Sanchez, Daniela ARAGONESA ESPAÑOLA
37 Figueras Motos, Cristina ARAGONESA ESPAÑOLA
38 Canalda Diez, Silvia ARAGONESA ESPAÑOLA
39 Pereira Rongoni, Margaut Tiffany ANDALUZA ESPAÑOLA
40 Paredes Maluenda, Paula ARAGONESA ESPAÑOLA
41 Obon Olles, Yasmin ARAGONESA ESPAÑOLA
42 Cardiel Crespo, Manuela ARAGONESA ESPAÑOLA
43 Gimenez Anderiz, Miriam ARAGONESA ESPAÑOLA
44 Meriguet Andreu, Zoé ARAGONESA ESPAÑOLA
45 Moreno González, Rebeca ESPAÑOLA
46 Cortejoso Sanchez, Julia CASTILLA Y LEON ESPAÑOLA
47 Lopez Serrano, Paula CASTILLA Y LEON ESPAÑOLA
48 Cascajo Lorenzo, Elsa CASTILLA Y LEON ESPAÑOLA
49 Mollon Carrasco, Laura CASTILLA Y LEON ESPAÑOLA
50 Moyano Martin, Aitana CASTILLA Y LEON ESPAÑOLA
51 Camazon Acebedo, Nayara CASTILLA Y LEON ESPAÑOLA
52 Garayo Serna, Claudia CASTILLA Y LEON ESPAÑOLA
53 Prieto Porto, Maya CASTILLA Y LEON ESPAÑOLA
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N Nombre y Apellidos Federación Nacionalidad

1 Peña Bes, Miguel ARAGONESA ESPAÑOLA
2 Sena Inclan, Nicolay MADRILEÑA ESPAÑOLA
3 Nuevo Gómez, Gonzalo MADRILEÑA ESPAÑOLA
4 Rezende Borges, Plinio Marcos MADRILEÑA BRASILEÑA
5 Bosch Coll, Pau VALENCIANA ESPAÑOLA
6 Kleingries, Matthias ARAGONESA ESPAÑOLA
7 Nelson Caro, Carlos MADRILEÑA ESPAÑOLA
8 Ramos Nicolás, Adrian MADRILEÑA ESPAÑOLA
9 Cañizares Sola, Eric ARAGONESA ESPAÑOLA
10 Aparisi Pérez, Maxim VALENCIANA ESPAÑOLA
11 Bonilla Rodriguez, Mateo ARAGONESA ESPAÑOLA
12 Menard, Remy CASTILLA Y LEON ESPAÑOLA
13 Rezende Da Silva, Igor MADRILEÑA BRASILEÑA
14 San Honorio Calabuig, Abel VALENCIANA ESPAÑOLA
15 Nieto Merino, Alvaro CASTILLA Y LEON ESPAÑOLA
16 Sebastian Gimenez, Adrian ARAGONESA ESPAÑOLA
17 García Rodríguez, Samuel CASTILLA Y LEON ESPAÑOLA
18 Redondo Galan, Carlos ARAGONESA ESPAÑOLA
19 Ruiz Segura, Lizer ARAGONESA ESPAÑOLA
20 Blanco Flor, Mario ARAGONESA ESPAÑOLA
21 Centeno Borge, Jaime CASTILLA Y LEON ESPAÑOLA
22 Alvarez Alvarez, Diego CASTILLA Y LEON ESPAÑOLA

Masculino

Ranking Absoluto
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N Nombre y Apellidos Federación Nacionalidad

1 Oliveras Argibay, Marina MADRILEÑA ESPAÑOLA
2 Hotsko, Bohdana MADRILEÑA UCRANIANA
3 Peix Del Río, Ana EXTREMEÑA ESPAÑOLA
4 Merino Marti, Naiara VALENCIANA ESPAÑOLA
5 Sanchez Rodriguez, Lucia VALENCIANA ESPAÑOLA
6 Balaguer Moya, Agatha VALENCIANA ESPAÑOLA
7 Quero Bellido, Eva ARAGONESA ESPAÑOLA
8 Etcheto, Noelia Andrea CATALANA ARGENTINA
9 Rodriguez Morollon, Blanca CASTILLA Y LEON ESPAÑOLA
10 Gomez Garcia, Llara CASTILLA Y LEON ESPAÑOLA
11 Barrientos Rodriguez, Lucia CASTILLA Y LEON ESPAÑOLA
12 Latre Laborda, Lydia CATALANA ESPAÑOLA
13 Pleguezuelos Lopez, Aroa ARAGONESA ESPAÑOLA
14 Segura Albala, Ines ARAGONESA ESPAÑOLA
15 Grañen Costas, Beth CATALANA ESPAÑOLA
16 Fernandez Azcarate, Irene ARAGONESA ESPAÑOLA
17 Obon Olles, Yasmin ARAGONESA ESPAÑOLA
18 Camazon Acebedo, Nayara CASTILLA Y LEON ESPAÑOLA
19 Oros Laborda, Martina ARAGONESA ESPAÑOLA
20 Cascajo Lorenzo, Elsa CASTILLA Y LEON ESPAÑOLA
21 Montesa Sanz, Ines ARAGONESA ESPAÑOLA
22 Garayo Serna, Claudia CASTILLA Y LEON ESPAÑOLA
23 Martin Amo, Veronica CASTILLA Y LEON ESPAÑOLA
24 Alen Sanchez, Izarbe ARAGONESA ESPAÑOLA
25 Sebastian Gimenez, Aitana ARAGONESA ESPAÑOLA
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N Nombre y Apellidos Federación Nacionalidad

1 San Honorio Calabuig, Abel CASTILLA Y LEON ESPAÑOLA
2 García Rodríguez, Samuel CASTILLA Y LEON ESPAÑOLA
3 Nieto Merino, Alvaro CASTILLA Y LEON ESPAÑOLA
4 Nuevo Gómez, Gonzalo MADRILEÑA ESPAÑOLA
5 Martinez Cordoba, Juan Ignacio CASTILLA LA MANCHA ESPAÑOLA
6 Gallego Segovia, Raúl ANDALUZA ESPAÑOLA
7 Gonzalez Agenjos, Javier CASTILLA LA MANCHA ESPAÑOLA
8 García García, Cristian EXTREMEÑA ESPAÑOLA
9 Abad Cañadillas, Javier ANDALUZA ESPAÑOLA
10 Trujillo Garcia-Madrid, Sergio CASTILLA LA MANCHA ESPAÑOLA
11 Bachiller Díaz, Alonso CASTILLA LA MANCHA ESPAÑOLA
12 Arenas Cantero, Marcos CASTILLA LA MANCHA ESPAÑOLA
13 Nuñez-Cacho Catalán, Javier MADRILEÑA ESPAÑOLA
14 Navarro Gutiérrez, Mateo MURCIANA ESPAÑOLA
15 Pardo Gonzalez, Adrian CASTILLA LA MANCHA ESPAÑOLA
16 Castillo Lafarga, Francho ARAGONESA ESPAÑOLA
17 Parra Avila, Sebastian ARAGONESA ESPAÑOLA
18 Rezende Da Silva, Igor MADRILEÑA BRASILEÑA
19 Sordo Espeso, Javier CASTILLA Y LEON ESPAÑOLA
20 Pleguezuelos Lopez, Joel ARAGONESA ESPAÑOLA
21 Masa Carpintero, Guillermo CASTILLA Y LEON ESPAÑOLA
22 Baz Hernández, Hugo CASTILLA Y LEON ESPAÑOLA
23 Cañizares Sola, Eric ARAGONESA ESPAÑOLA
24 Alvarez Alvarez, Diego CASTILLA Y LEON ESPAÑOLA
25 Bonilla Rodriguez, Mateo ARAGONESA ESPAÑOLA

Masculino

Ranking Absoluto
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N Nombre y Apellidos Federación Nacionalidad

1 Jimenez Mateos, Eva CASTILLA Y LEON ESPAÑOLA
2 Gomez Garcia, Llara CASTILLA Y LEON ESPAÑOLA
3 Nieto Merino, Adriana CASTILLA Y LEON ESPAÑOLA
4 Gerbolés Balmaseda, Silvia CASTILLA Y LEON ESPAÑOLA
5 Bañuls García, Mireia MADRILEÑA ESPAÑOLA
6 Bachiller Diaz, Marina CASTILLA LA MANCHA ESPAÑOLA
7 Ondoño Monteagudo, Julia CASTILLA LA MANCHA ESPAÑOLA
8 Peix Del Río, Ana EXTREMEÑA ESPAÑOLA
9 Hotsko, Bohdana MADRILEÑA UCRANIANA
10 Fernandez Fernandez, Andrea CASTILLA LA MANCHA ESPAÑOLA
11 Ibañez Carrasco, Sheila ANDALUZA ESPAÑOLA
12 Sanchez Rodriguez, Lucia VALENCIANA ESPAÑOLA
13 Villarejo Herranz, Laura CASTILLA Y LEON ESPAÑOLA
14 Mellado Del Pueblo, Cristina MURCIANA ESPAÑOLA
15 Quintanilla Haritchelhar, Camila ANDALUZA ESPAÑOLA
16 Abraham Fernández, Laura MADRILEÑA ESPAÑOLA
17 Cortejoso Sanchez, Julia CASTILLA Y LEON ESPAÑOLA
18 González De La Torre, María CASTILLA Y LEON ESPAÑOLA
19 Peñas Farre, Judith CATALANA ESPAÑOLA
20 Vela Farfan, Rosa Maria ANDALUZA ESPAÑOLA
21 Latre Laborda, Lydia CATALANA ESPAÑOLA
22 Rodriguez Riolobos, Lucia CASTILLA Y LEON ESPAÑOLA
23 Jaramillo Vargas, Valentina CASTILLA LA MANCHA ESPAÑOLA
24 Vivar Albujar, Nadia CATALANA ESPAÑOLA
25 Balaguer Moya, Agatha VALENCIANA ESPAÑOLA
26 Solo De Zaldívar Canales, Cristina EXTREMEÑA ESPAÑOLA
27 Abadia Monguilod, Maria ARAGONESA ESPAÑOLA
28 Trigo Rivero, Paula ARAGONESA ESPAÑOLA
29 Gonzalez Palomo, Natalia CASTILLA LA MANCHA ESPAÑOLA
30 Quero Bellido, Eva ARAGONESA ESPAÑOLA
31 Merino Marti, Naiara VALENCIANA ESPAÑOLA
32 Pleguezuelos Lopez, Aroa ARAGONESA ESPAÑOLA
33 Pereira Rongoni, Margaut Tiffany ANDALUZA FRANCESA
34 Etcheto, Noelia Andrea CATALANA ARGENTINA
35 Morentín Hierro, Laura CASTILLA Y LEON ESPAÑOLA
36 Gonzalez De Campos, Lucia CASTILLA LA MANCHA ESPAÑOLA
37 Sánchez Pérez, Lucía ANDALUZA ESPAÑOLA
38 Prada De La Fuente, Angela CASTILLA Y LEON ESPAÑOLA
39 Serradilla Rebate, Sofia CASTILLA LA MANCHA ESPAÑOLA
40 Camazon Acebedo, Nayara CASTILLA Y LEON ESPAÑOLA
41 Olmos Santos, Lorena CASTILLA Y LEON ESPAÑOLA
42 Cascajo Lorenzo, Elsa CASTILLA Y LEON ESPAÑOLA
43 Montesa Sanz, Ines ARAGONESA ESPAÑOLA
44 Martin Amo, Veronica CASTILLA Y LEON ESPAÑOLA
45 Merino Ibañez, Beatriz CASTILLA Y LEON ESPAÑOLA
46 Fernandez Azcarate, Irene ARAGONESA ESPAÑOLA
47 Alen Sanchez, Nora ARAGONESA ESPAÑOLA
48 Oros Laborda, Martina ARAGONESA ESPAÑOLA
49 Sebastian Gimenez, Aitana ARAGONESA ESPAÑOLA
50 Alen Sanchez, Izarbe ARAGONESA ESPAÑOLA
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Ranking Absoluto
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N Nombre y Apellidos Federación Nacionalidad

1 Nieto Merino, Alvaro CASTILLA Y LEON ESPAÑOLA
2 San Honorio Calabuig, Abel CASTILLA Y LEON ESPAÑOLA
3 Rezende Borges, Matheus MADRILEÑA BRASILEÑA
4 Sordo Espeso, Javier CASTILLA Y LEON ESPAÑOLA
5 Rezende Borges, Plinio Marcos MADRILEÑA BRASILEÑA
6 Abad Cañadillas, Javier ANDALUZA ESPAÑOLA
7 Fort, Jimmy Frederic MADRILEÑA FRANCESA
8 Benítez Cordobés, Antonio ANDALUZA ESPAÑOLA
9 Masa Carpintero, Guillermo CASTILLA Y LEON ESPAÑOLA
10 García Rodríguez, Samuel CASTILLA Y LEON ESPAÑOLA
11 García González, Saúl ANDALUZA ESPAÑOLA
12 Durán López, Jorge EXTREMEÑA ESPAÑOLA
13 García García, Cristian EXTREMEÑA ESPAÑOLA
14 Ramos Nicolás, Adrian MADRILEÑA ESPAÑOLA
15 Menard, Remy CASTILLA Y LEON ESPAÑOLA
16 Gerboles Balmaseda, Alvaro CASTILLA Y LEON ESPAÑOLA
17 Garcia Diaz, Jose Julian ANDALUZA ESPAÑOLA
18 Rezende Da Silva, Igor MADRILEÑA BRASILEÑA
19 Peña Bes, Miguel ARAGONESA ESPAÑOLA
20 Parra Avila, Sebastian ARAGONESA ESPAÑOLA
21 Soria De Galdo, Alex MADRILEÑA ESPAÑOLA
22 Pleguezuelos Lopez, Joel ARAGONESA ESPAÑOLA
23 Pardo Gonzalez, Adrian CASTILLA LA MANCHA ESPAÑOLA
24 Villaescusa Gonzalez, Javier ANDALUZA ESPAÑOLA
25 Cañizares Sola, Eric ARAGONESA ESPAÑOLA
26 Bonilla Rodriguez, Mateo ARAGONESA ESPAÑOLA
27 Alvarez Alvarez, Diego CASTILLA Y LEON ESPAÑOLA
28 Centeno Borge, Jaime CASTILLA Y LEON ESPAÑOLA

Masculino
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N Nombre y Apellidos Nombre y Apellidos Federación Nacionalidad

1 Royo Martinez, Paula Peña Bes, Miguel ARAGONESA ESPAÑOLA

2 Segura Albala, Ines Pleguezuelos Lopez, Aroa ARAGONESA ESPAÑOLA

3 Quero Bellido, Eva Abadia Monguilod, María ARAGONESA ESPAÑOLA

4 Sebastian Gimenez, Adrian Oros Laborda, Martina ARAGONESA ESPAÑOLA

5 Oria Albelda, Laura Andres Jofre, Victoria VALENCIANA ESPAÑOLA

6 Kleingries Ortego, Matthias Alen Sanchez, Izarbe ARAGONESA ESPAÑOLA

7 Canalda Diez, Silvia Esteban Corruchaga, Paula ARAGONESA ESPAÑOLA

8 Sebastian Gimenez, Aitana Alen Sanchez, Izarbe ARAGONESA ESPAÑOLA

9 Cardiel Crespo, Manuela Figueras Motos, Cristina ARAGONESA ESPAÑOLA

10 Obon Olles, Yasmin Lejarza Snachez, Daniela ARAGONESA ESPAÑOLA

11 Paredes Maluenda , Paula Meriguet Andreu, Zoé ARAGONESA ESPAÑOLA

Mixto
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